Date Time Place
Tuesday August 26, 2025 Work Session 5:30 pm District Office, Manila
Tuesday November 25, 2025 Work Session 5:30 pm District Office, Manila
Tuesday January 27, 2026 Work Session 5:30 pm District Office, Manila

Tuesday March 24, 2026

Work Session 5:30 pm

District Office, Manila

Tuesday June 23, 2026

Work Session 5:30 pm

District Office, Manila

All meetings are electromic.

2025-2026 School Year

Proposed Dates for Board Special Events

Date Event/Time Place
Tuesday August 12, 2025 Opening Institute 9:00AM MHS, Manila
Tuesday August 27, 2024 Town Hall, Schools at 7:00PM MHS/EGS
Thursday September 25 to USBA Leadership Academy Ruby’s Inn, Bryce Valley

Saturday September 27, 2025

December, 2025

MES Christmas Program 7:00pm?

MES, Manila

December, 2025

FGE Christmas Program 7:00pm?

FGE, Dutch John

Thursday January 8 to
Saturday January 10, 2026

TUSBA Convention

Little America, SLC

May, 2026 FFA Banquet & Awards 6:00PM MHS, Manila
May, 2026 Sport Banquet & Awards 6:00PM MHS, Manila
Thursday May 21, 2026 MHS Awards 2:00PM MIHS, Manila
Thursday May 21, 2026 FGE Awards FGE, Dutch John
Thursday May 21, 2026 MES Awards MES, Manila
Thursday May 21, 2026 MHS Graduation 7:30PM MHS, Manila




